ESALAN DS

OLLEGE

Plan of Study

Occupational Certificate

Candidate:

Candidate for: Allied Health Sciences

Option:

Fall

HLED
PHLB
PHLB
PHLB
PHLB
PHLB

Additional comments/Prerequisites:

1110

113

114L
115L
116L
117L

Phlebotomy

First Year

AHA 1st aid, CPR/AED
Introduction to Phlebotomy
Phlebotomy Simulation
Phlebotomy Clinical |
Phlebotomy Clinical Il

Special Practices in Phlebotomy

Total Credits

Student ID Number:

Credits To Take/Completion
0.5

WWwMN wWw

14.5

Grade

T

Student Signature Advisor Signature

Office of Enrollment Management

Date

Date

Date

06222016ke





