

Plan of Study Occupational Certificate

Candidate:			Student ID Number:	
Candid Option:		Allied Health Sciences Phlebotomy		
Fall HLED PHLB PHLB PHLB PHLB PHLB	1110 113 114L 115L 116L 117L	First Year AHA 1st aid, CPR/AED Introduction to Phlebotomy Phlebotomy Simulation Phlebotomy Clinical I	Credits To Take/Completion 0.5	Grade
	nal comn	nents/Prerequisites: re Advisor Signatur	e Office of Enrollment Management	
Date		Date	Date	

06222016ke